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 Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation 

 1  DEL VALLE  Carlota   ESP  

 2  PALUMBO  Maria Chiara   ITA  

 3  DEMIRAY  Beyza   TUR  

 3  GONZALEZ ALCALDE  Jimena   ESP  

 5  ISEPPI  Francesca   ITA  

 6  BOUNGAB  Abik   ALG  

 7  FERRARI  Ludovica   ITA  

 8  FARAMAWE  Logayn   EGY  

 9  ACAR  Doga   TUR  

 10  LORENZO  Andrea   ESP  

 11  AHMED  Mariam   EGY  

 12  MOHAMED  Lina   EGY  

 13  CHEMKHI  Khadija   TUN  

 14  LOVERA  Milly   MON  

 15  DAGHFOUS  Yasmine   TUN  

 16  ABDEDDAIM  Meroua   ALG  
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  Poule No 1 - 12:00 - Piste No 8 V/M Indice TD

BOUNGAB Abik  ALG  V V V 3 0.750 6 18

LORENZO Andrea  ESP 3  V 4 V 0.500 4 17

CHEMKHI Khadija  TUN 0 1  1 V 0.250 -11 7

ISEPPI Francesca  ITA 4 V V  V 0.750 7 19

AHMED Mariam  EGY V 2 3 2  0.250 -6 12

 

  Poule No 2 - Piste No 5 V/M Indice TD

MOHAMED Lina  EGY  2 0 V 2 0.250 -7 9

FERRARI Ludovica  ITA V  3 V 4 0.500 3 17

GONZALEZ ALCALDE Jimena  ESP V V  V 2 0.750 9 17

DAGHFOUS Yasmine  TUN 1 2 0  4 0.000 -13 7

DEMIRAY Beyza  TUR V V V V  1.000 8 20

 

  Poule No 3 - Piste No 8 V/M Indice TD

ACAR Doga  TUR  V V 4 V 2 0.600 4 21

FARAMAWE Logayn  EGY 4  V 2 V 4 0.400 5 20

ABDEDDAIM Meroua  ALG 1 0  0 2 0 0.000 -22 3

PALUMBO Maria Chiara  ITA V V V  V 4 0.800 13 24

LOVERA Milly  MON 2 0 V 0  3 0.200 -12 10

DEL VALLE Carlota  ESP V V V V V  1.000 12 25
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   Tableau de 16    Tableau de 8   Demi-finales   Finale

   1  

      

16 15/1

       
 DEL VALLE

Carlota 

   9     15/11

          

8 15/12     

        
 DEL VALLE

Carlota 

   5      15/9

              

12 15/4         

       
 GONZALEZ

ALCALDE Jimena     

   13     15/7     

           

4 15/3      

         

   3       15/10

           

14 15/4      

       
 PALUMBO Maria

Chiara     

   11     15/12     

              

6 15/8         
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 PALUMBO

Maria Chiara 

   7      15/9

          

10 15/10     

        DEMIRAY Beyza 

   15     15/8

      

2 15/10
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